
SOUTHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION 
COMPANY OF TELANGANA LTD. 

ELECTRICITY SAVED IS ELECTRICTY PRODUCED" 

Tender Notice No.03/24-25 

TENDER NOTICE NO.03/24-25 (of SE/SCADA/Erragadda/Hyderabad) Proc. No. SE/SCADA/DE(T)ADE(T&MYAE(M)/F.Tenders D.No. 2382 

Specification No.T-26/24-25 (Ist extension): Supply of 

3 

SL. 

Tender Specification No.:T-26,27,28,36,38 & 39 /24-25 (Bid Extension) 
1Extension 

No 

Specification No.T-27/24-25 (Ist extension): Supply of 

Specification No.T-28/24-25 (Ist extension): Supply of 

Specification No.T-36/24-25 (Lst extension): Supply of 

a) CT Clamp stud 20mm for Panther 2way groove 
b) CT Clamp stud 25mm for Panther 2way groove 
c) CT Clamp stud 30mm for Panther 2way groore 

Description 

a) 33KV 800A DB AB Switch Fixed contacts 
b) 33KV 800A DB AB SWitch Moving contact(Pipe) 

scada 

Specification No.T-38/24-25 (Ist extension): Supply of Ammeter Digital 1/5A 96x96 onsite setting 
Specification No.T-39/24-25 (Ist extension): Supply of Silicagel Breathers (3Kgs&2Kgs). 

Sealed tenders are invited from registered eligible and similar work experienced Contractors of TGSPDCL or any other company or former entities of APSEB for the following vorks. The cost of tender specification: Rs. 588/- each. (Non-Refundable) 

Date ofReceipt of Tender Bid Document 

a) 11KV 800A DB AB Switch Fixed contact-pipe 
b) 11KV 800A DB AB SWitch Moving contac(Pipe) 

Date of Opening of Tender Bid Document 

a) 

Last Date & Time for issue of Application for 
Tender 

CORRIGENDUM 

Copper jumpers for 12.5MVA PTR Neutral 
b) Copper jumpers upto &MVA PTR Neutral 

L2425, Dr. 25h024 

Existing 

20.09.24 upto 
17:00 Hrs 

21.09.24 upto 
13:00 Hrs 

21.09.24 upto 
15:00 Hrs 

Amended as 

03.10.2024 Upto 
17:00 Hrs 

04.10.2024 upto 
13:00 Hrs 

04.10.2024 upto 
15:00 Hrs 

1. Details can be had from office of the SE/SCADA/TGSPDCLHyd on all working davs between 11:00 AM to S:00 PM. 

2. Cost of each Tender Specification should be paid in the shape of DD drawn in favour of "Asst. Accounts Officer/SCADA/TGSPDCLHyd" payable at any Scheduled Bank located in Hyderabad city. 
3. If any person desires to have specification by post, he should pay an additional amount ot Rs. 100/- for each specification. The department will not hold any responsibility for the delar on non-receipt of specification in time through post. 



+. The undersigned reserves the right to reject or cancel all the tenders without assigning any 

To 

reasons thereot. 

The Notice Board 

súpérinteding 
SCADA. Hyderabad. 

Copy Submitted to the Chief Engineer/Operation/ Metro Zone/Mint compound / TGSPDCL/ 
Hyderabad. 
Copy Submitted to the Chief Engineer/IT/TGSPDCL/Hyd for placing in TGSPDCL website. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

